To:

Attn:

'CDP..

Rowan County Health Department Remit To:
1811 East Innes Street
Salisbury, NC 28144

Accounts Payable Terms:

INVOICE

Date

Invoice #

7/1/2022

112577

Custom Data Processing, Inc.

1408 Joliet Road

Romeoville, IL 60446

Net 30

Annual Renewal of CDP's Environmental Health Software Systems - CDPims
and CDPmobile Annual License Maintenance Renewals as follows:

For the period 7/1/2022 through 6/30/2023

. CDPims Monthly Subscription/User License Fee:

(12) @ $23/ea/mo = $276/month

. CDPims - Food and Lodging Program: @ $347/month

***Includes Food Borne lliness Module

. CDPims - OSW/Wells @ $405/month

. CDPims - Complaints/Request for Service @ $58/month
. Ad Hoc Reporting (1) @ $23/month

. CDPmobile/ims Sync @ $253/month

. CDPmobile Annual Maintenance (7) @ $325/each

Total Due: $

3,312.00

4,164.00

4,860.00
696.00
276.00

3,036.00

2,275.00

18,619.00

Custom Data Processing, Inc. | 1408 Joliet Road | Romeoville, IL 60446 | 800.888.6035




