

INVOICE

Date	Invoice #
7/1/2022	112577

To: Rowan County Health Department 1811 East Innes Street Salisbury, NC 28144

Remit To: Custom Data Processing, Inc.

1408 Joliet Road Romeoville, IL 60446

Attn: Accounts Payable

Terms: Net 30

Annual Renewal of CDP's Environmental Health Software Systems - CDPims and CDPmobile Annual License Maintenance Renewals as follows:

For the period 7/1/2022 through 6/30/2023

CDPims Monthly Subscription/User License Fee: (12) @ \$23/ea/mo = \$276/month	3,312.00
CDPims - Food and Lodging Program: @ \$347/month ***Includes Food Borne Illness Module ***Includes Food Borne Illness Module	4,164.00
3. CDPims - OSW/Wells @ \$405/month	4,860.00
4. CDPims - Complaints/Request for Service @ \$58/month	696.00
5. Ad Hoc Reporting (1) @ \$23/month	276.00
6. CDPmobile/ims Sync @ \$253/month	3,036.00
7. CDPmobile Annual Maintenance (7) @ \$325/each	2,275.00

Total Due: \$ 18,619.00

Custom Data Processing, Inc. | 1408 Joliet Road | Romeoville, IL 60446 | 800.888.6035